State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

FAULKNER County

KAY RACHELLE DESIGN
21 MCKENZIE TRL
CONWAY, AR 720329657

LARK AUTOMOTIVE INC
120 N BROADVIEW ST
GREENBRIER, AR 720589475

MCKINNEY TIRE PROS
600 S HARKIDER ST
CONWAY, AR 720320000

SKY'S THE LIMIT CLEANING SERVICE
1945 LITTLE RIVER DR
CONWAY, AR 720347420

YGFBFKITCHEN MOBILE FOOD &
CATERING LLC

812 CHESTNUT ST
CONWAY, AR 720325434

HEAVENLY GEORGIOUS SCENTS, LLC
1710 ANGELINE DR
CONWAY, AR 720328601

HATCHETT HOUSE BBQ CLUB, INC.
1004 OAK ST
CONWAY, AR 720324353

JENIFER MITCHELL PHOTOGRAPHY
5 CLYDESDALE CV
VILONIA, AR 721738054

PIZZA PRO OF VILONIA
1123 MAIN ST
VILONIA, AR 721739525

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served

Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

05/13/2024

65016280-SLS

12/07/2023
01/12/2024
69069205-SLS

12/07/2023
01/12/2024
72212952-SLS

05/18/2023
07/15/2023
80537142-SLS

03/08/2023

04/25/2023
76266993-SLS

01/04/2023
02/28/2023
54715091-SLS

06/07/2022
06/15/2022
77763828-SLS

05/31/2022
06/06/2022
77317632-SLS

04/26/2022
06/03/2022
69516958-SLS
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VLS WASTE SOLUTIONS LLC
1915 PENNY ST
CONWAY, AR 720347494

SMITHS IMPORT SERVICE CENTER
187 SKUNK HOLLOW RD
CONWAY, AR 720329012

CONWAY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
1401 LOLLIE RD
CONWAY, AR 720349335

EQUAL HEATING & AIR L.L.C.
1269 CLAYTON ST
CONWAY, AR 720324144

ROUX'S CAJUN CREOLE
2235 DAVE WARD DR
CONWAY, AR 720347041

CONWAY TIRE & BATTERY
2201 HARKRIDER ST
CONWAY, AR 720322828

GENTRY PRESS & WASH
1065 CLAYTON ST
CONWAY, AR 720324329

FISH HOUSE, THE
116 S HARKRIDER ST
CONWAY, AR 720327106

THOMAS INK
35 COBBLE STONE DR
GREENBRIER, AR 720589380

CONWAY CLEANING SYSTEMS
700 HARKRIDER ST
CONWAY, AR 720325636

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

03/08/2022
05/31/2022
99585988-SLS

12/09/2021
01/19/2022
79037097-SLS

10/26/2021
12/10/2021
00176761-SLS

09/04/2019
11/12/2019
77613761-SLS

01/09/2019
01/17/2019
81511316-SLS

03/22/2018
05/01/2018
00107066-SLS

03/06/2018
05/24/2018
70414804-SLS

07/25/2017
09/13/2017
00199500-SLS

06/26/2017
08/07/2017
77014496-SLS

03/27/2017
05/11/2017
00159547-SLS
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TOTAL NUTRITION INC
690 S SALEM RD
CONWAY, AR 720345575

YESTERYEARS
17 WATER SIDE DR
CONWAY, AR 720329543

THE BUFFINGTON EFFECT MARKETING
SOLUTIONS

2200 MEADOWLAKE RD
CONWAY, AR 720322330

ARKANSAS PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
GROUP INC

7 RUTH DR
CONWAY, AR 720329402

CENTRAL ARK GENERAL LEASING CO
1107 MAIN ST
CONWAY, AR 720325439

R W HEAT AND AIR, INC.
3 NEEDS CREEK HTS
GREENBRIER, AR 720589535

UNHINGED ATTITUDZ
2405 PRINCE ST
CONWAY, AR 720343746

HIGHSPEED DRIFTING, LLC.
30 BUSH LANE
VILONIA, AR 721730000

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served

Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served

Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

03/07/2017
04/17/2017
57513581-SLS

05/08/2015
10/06/2015
12124294-SLS

11/12/2014

12/22/2014
56762818-SLS

04/22/2014

05/30/2014
72512444-SLS

03/06/2014
03/18/2014
00180062-SLS

11/06/2013
12/17/2013
56610525-SLS

01/29/2013
07/29/2013
66060010-SLS

11/20/2012
12/28/2012
64412678-SLS



