State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

FAULKNER County

Date Served Date Closed Account ID	05/13/2024 65016280-SLS
Date Served Date Closed Account ID	12/07/2023 01/12/2024 69069205-SLS
Date Served Date Closed Account ID	12/07/2023 01/12/2024 72212952-SLS
Date Served Date Closed Account ID	05/18/2023 07/15/2023 80537142-SLS
Date Served Date Closed Account ID	03/08/2023 04/25/2023 76266993-SLS
Date Served Date Closed Account ID	01/04/2023 02/28/2023 54715091-SLS
Date Served Date Closed Account ID	06/07/2022 06/15/2022 77763828-SLS
Date Served Date Closed Account ID	05/31/2022 06/06/2022 77317632-SLS
Date Served Date Closed Account ID	04/26/2022 06/03/2022 69516958-SLS
	Date Closed Account ID Date Served Date Closed Account ID

State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

VLS WASTE SOLUTIONS LLC	Date Served	03/08/2022
1915 PENNY ST	Date Closed	05/31/2022
CONWAY, AR 720347494	Account ID	99585988-SLS
SMITHS IMPORT SERVICE CENTER	Date Served	12/09/2021
187 SKUNK HOLLOW RD	Date Closed	01/19/2022
CONWAY, AR 720329012	Account ID	79037097-SLS
CONWAY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.	Date Served	10/26/2021
1401 LOLLIE RD	Date Closed	12/10/2021
CONWAY, AR 720349335	Account ID	00176761-SLS
EQUAL HEATING & AIR L.L.C.	Date Served	09/04/2019
1269 CLAYTON ST	Date Closed	11/12/2019
CONWAY, AR 720324144	Account ID	77613761-SLS
ROUX'S CAJUN CREOLE	Date Served	01/09/2019
2235 DAVE WARD DR	Date Closed	01/17/2019
CONWAY, AR 720347041	Account ID	81511316-SLS
CONWAY TIRE & BATTERY	Date Served	03/22/2018
2201 HARKRIDER ST	Date Closed	05/01/2018
CONWAY, AR 720322828	Account ID	00107066-SLS
GENTRY PRESS & WASH	Date Served	03/06/2018
1065 CLAYTON ST	Date Closed	05/24/2018
CONWAY, AR 720324329	Account ID	70414804-SLS
FISH HOUSE, THE	Date Served	07/25/2017
116 S HARKRIDER ST	Date Closed	09/13/2017
CONWAY, AR 720327106	Account ID	00199500-SLS
THOMAS INK	Date Served	06/26/2017
35 COBBLE STONE DR	Date Closed	08/07/2017
GREENBRIER, AR 720589380	Account ID	77014496-SLS
CONWAY CLEANING SYSTEMS	Date Served	03/27/2017
700 HARKRIDER ST	Date Closed	05/11/2017
CONWAY, AR 720325636	Account ID	00159547-SLS

State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

TOTAL NUTRITION INC 690 S SALEM RD CONWAY, AR 720345575	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	03/07/2017 04/17/2017 57513581-SLS
YESTERYEARS 17 WATER SIDE DR CONWAY, AR 720329543	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	05/08/2015 10/06/2015 12124294-SLS
THE BUFFINGTON EFFECT MARKETING SOLUTIONS	Date Served	11/12/2014
2200 MEADOWLAKE RD CONWAY, AR 720322330	Date Closed Account ID	12/22/2014 56762818-SLS
ARKANSAS PROFESSIONAL SERVICES GROUP INC	Date Served	04/22/2014
7 RUTH DR CONWAY, AR 720329402	Date Closed Account ID	05/30/2014 72512444-SLS
CENTRAL ARK GENERAL LEASING CO 1107 MAIN ST CONWAY, AR 720325439	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	03/06/2014 03/18/2014 00180062-SLS
R W HEAT AND AIR, INC. 3 NEEDS CREEK HTS GREENBRIER, AR 720589535	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	11/06/2013 12/17/2013 56610525-SLS
UNHINGED ATTITUDZ 2405 PRINCE ST CONWAY, AR 720343746	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	01/29/2013 07/29/2013 66060010-SLS
HIGHSPEED DRIFTING, LLC. 30 BUSH LANE VILONIA, AR 721730000	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	11/20/2012 12/28/2012 64412678-SLS